
I (D)        75% & Above
I              60% & Above
II             45% & Above

122191 122311 122321 122351 122361 TOTAL
THEORY 122314

TOTAL
PRACTI

CAL
122328 122358 122378 122368 TOTAL

ORAL 122319 122379 122389 122369
TOTAL
TERM
WORK

16006
TOTAL
SESSIO

NAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL GRADE

SUBJECT TOTAL
PASS MARKS IN SUBJECT

100
40

100
40

100
40

100
40

100
40

500
200

50
20

50
20

25
10

25
10

50
20

25
10

125
50

25
10

50
20

50
20

25
10

150
60

50
0

50
0

875
330

875

14404080107
MISBAHUDDIN - - - - 54 54 - 0 - - - - 0 - - - - 0 - 0 54 54 P : 122361

15404080078
MD. FARHAN - - - 40 - 40 - 0 - - - - 0 - - - - 0 - 0 40 40 P : 122351

15404085002
ARUN KUMAR MISHRA 52 - - - - 52 - 0 - - - - 0 - - - - 0 - 0 52 52 P : 122191

16404080001
AAMIR  AHMAD 44 - - - - 44 - 0 - - - - 0 - - - - 0 - 0 44 44 P : 122191

16404080058
MASIHUZ   ZAMA - - - - 40 40 - 0 - - - - 0 - - - - 0 - 0 40 40 P : 122361

16404080127
SAHBAZ   ANSARI 54 - - - - 54 - 0 - - - - 0 - - - - 0 - 0 54 54 P : 122191

16404085015
PREMA NANDA 
MAHATO

43 - - - - 43 - 0 - - - - 0 - - - - 0 - 0 43 43 P : 122191

16404085018
RAKESH GORAI - - - 41 - 41 - 0 - - - - 0 - - - - 0 - 0 41 41 P : 122351

16404085019
SAFDER HASAN 42 - - - - 42 - 0 - - - - 0 - - - - 0 - 0 42 42 P : 122191
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